PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE

CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU (HOME DEPARTMENT).

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/85300860

2/85301616

3/85300850

4/85301029

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

GHAYOOR HUSSAIAN PASHA PAKPATTAN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANAS KHAN LAYYAH
NAEEM AKHTAR KHAN

RASHID ABBAS M. GARH
AMEER HUSSAIN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SHAKILA NOREEN LAYYAH
NOOR DIN
(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
15-12-2023
08-RH-2023
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